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HAVENS

COUNTRY CLUB

MARRKRET MENU

BUTCHER SHOP

Al 1tems are uncooked

FILET MIGNON 807 cach

FILET MIGNON 1207 each

ANGUS RIBEYE 160Z cach

ANGUS NEW YORK 1407 each

FRESH SCOTTISH SALMON 707 each

SIRLOIN / SHORT RIB BURGER PATTY 80Z(3 pack)
CHICKEN BREAST 607 (4pack)

FROM THE CELLAR
WHITE WINE
Honig Sauvignon Blanc|California
Pcake Ranch Chardonnay|Santa Barbara
Domaine de Rochebin Chardonnay|Macon Villages
Felix Exitus Sauvignon Blanc|Western Australia
Racburn Chardonnay/Sonoma Valley

RED WINES
Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon|/Napa Valley
Rombauer Merlot|Napa Valley
Vineyard 29 Cru Cabernet Sauvignon|Napa Valley
Palazzo Left Bank Cuvee|Napa Valley
La Fleur Petite Syrah|North Coast
Quilt Cabernet Napa Valley
Trefethen Merlot/Napa Valley
Furthermore Pinot Noir Russian River

Al items are subject to Service Charge & Sales Tax
Linited Quantities™

27
40
40
25

19
38

19

31
45
31
32

70
85
62

81
48
60
50
41



